
WINES PER GLASS

Estate Vineyards Syrah 2021        
Estate Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 2022    
Estate 2021
Donkiesbaai Steen 2024        
Donkiesbaai Cinsault 2022       
Donkiesbaai Hooiwijn 2024
Rust en Vrede Estate Potstill Brandy – Aged 12 Years

R140 
R140
R210
R110
R110
R140
R180R90

BEVERAGES

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano 
Cappuccino   

R30 
R30
R25
R30 
R30
R35

TASTING OPTIONS

ESTATE TASTING       
Estate Vineyards Syrah, Estate Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate

ESTATE 2021             

Rust en Vrede Estate Potstill Brandy – Aged 12 Years

WINE CLUB TASTING - (Free for Members)               
Estate Vineyards Syrah, Estate Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate

R120

R40

R90

R120

WINEMAKER’S LUNCH

CHALMAR SIRLOIN       
With fries, a garden salad and a glass of Rust en Vrede Estate 

CHALMAR PEPPER-CRUSTED FILLET     
With fries, a garden salad and a glass of Rust en Vrede Estate Vineyards Syrah

NORWEGIAN SALMON      
With baby potatoes, seasonal greens and a glass of Donkiesbaai Steen or Cinsault

R390

R390

R390

*Substitution of wine pairing options may increase cost.

Please note that we are a Tasting Room, therefore we only serve our own wine for tasting and wine sales. 
For this reason, kindly respect our policy of No BYOB.


