

TASTING OPTIONS

ESTATE TASTING Estate Vineyards Syrah, Estate Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate	R120
ESTATE 2021	R40
Rust en Vrede Estate Potstill Brandy – Aged 12 Years	R90
WINE CLUB TASTING - (Free for Members) Estate Vineyards Syrah, Estate Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate	R120

WINEMAKER'S LUNCH

CHALMAR SIRLOIN	R390
With fries, a garden salad and a glass of Rust en Vrede Estate	
CHALMAR PEPPER-CRUSTED FILLET	R390
With fries, a garden salad and a glass of Rust en Vrede Estate Vineyards Syrah	
NORWEGIAN SALMON With help potentials greened greene and a gloss of Donkiechesi Steen on Cincoult	R390
With baby potatoes, seasonal greens and a glass of Donkiesbaai Steen or Cinsault *Substitution of wine pairing options may increase cost.	
Substitution of whic pairing options may increase cost.	

WINES PER GLASS

Estate Vineyards Syrah 2021		R140
Estate Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 2022		R140
Estate 2021		R210
Donkiesbaai Steen 2024		R110
Donkiesbaai Cinsault 2022		R110
Donkiesbaai Hooiwijn 2024		R140
Rust en Vrede Estate Potstill Brandy – Aged 12 Years	R90	R180

BEVERAGES

Still Water	R30 R30
Sparkling Water Single Espresso	R25
Double Espresso	R30
Americano	R30
Cappuccino	R35